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Download this Application

This social café is a magnet for casual collaboration. Whether
having a bite or staying plugged in, it easily accommodates
individuals and small or large groups.

Products contained in this application:

Campfire Collection, Enea Altzo943, Sticks Divider,
Montara650 Table, Lagunitas Table


https://www.steelcase.com/products/lounge-chairs/campfire-collection/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/stools/enea-altzo943/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/panels/sticks-divider/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/occasional-tables/montara650-table/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/lounge-systems/lagunitas-table/




LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

Amos Coat Rack
BD1AC1COATRK

Enea;Altzo943-Chair,Armless,Non uph
COALT100

Lagunitas;Tbl-Prsnl,13x24x25
COLAGTP

Lagunitas;Tbl-Rect,26H
COLAGTRECT

SW_1; Power pod
COPPO1

Montara650;Tbl-Wrk Hgt,Rnd,28 1/2H
COSFZWTRD

STICKS-SPACE DIVIDER,60X30CM
AXTMSTCK60X30

STICKS-SPACE DIVIDER,SHARPCURVED
AXTMSTCKSHPCRV

Thread;Hub
PFLHUB

Campfire; Seating-Lounge, Inside corner, 90 degree, Waterfall,
Multiple fabric
TS3CRIN9OWM

Campfire; Seating-Lounge, Outside corner, 90 degree, Waterfall,
Multiple fabric
TS3CROUT90WM

Campfire; Bracket-Ganging, Package quantity 2
TS3GANGING

Campfire; Seating-Half lounge, Waterfall, Multiple fabric
TS3HLWM

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$440.00

$819.00

$910.00

$2,277.00

$257.00

$1,534.00

$0.00

$0.00

$630.00

$3,116.00

$3,116.00

$76.00

$2,487.00

Total Workstation
List:

$6,

$2,

$3,

$6,

$6,

$7,

$34,
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