Planning Idea ID: AE9TX4ZX





Download this Application

This social café is a magnet for casual collaboration. Whether having a bite or staying plugged in, it easily accommodates individuals and small or large groups.

Products contained in this application:

Campfire Collection, Enea Altzo943, Sticks Divider, Montara650 Table, Lagunitas Table

LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Amos Coat Rack			
BD1AC1COATRK	1	\$440.00	\$
Enea;Altzo943-Chair,Armless,Non uph			
COALT100	8	\$819.00	\$6 ,
Lagunitas;Tbl-Prsnl,13x24x25	_		
COLAGTP	1	\$910.00	\$
Lagunitas;Tbl-Rect,26H	_	40.000	
COLAGTRECT	1	\$2,277.00	\$2 ,
SW_1; Power pod	_	+2== 00	
COPP01	1	\$257.00	\$
Montara650;Tbl-Wrk Hgt,Rnd,28 1/2H	2	¢1 F24 00	#3
COSFZWTRD	2	\$1,534.00	\$3,
STICKS-SPACE DIVIDER,60X30CM		+0.00	
AXTMSTCK60X30	2	\$0.00	
STICKS-SPACE DIVIDER, SHARPCURVED	1	±0.00	
AXTMSTCKSHPCRV	1	\$0.00	
Thread;Hub	1	¢630.00	
PFLHUB	1	\$630.00	\$
Campfire; Seating-Lounge, Inside corner, 90 degree, Waterfall,			
Multiple fabric TS3CRIN90WM	2	\$3,116.00	\$6,
Campfire; Seating-Lounge, Outside corner, 90 degree, Waterfall,			
Multiple fabric	2	\$3,116.00	\$6,
TS3CROUT90WM	_		+ 91
Campfire; Bracket-Ganging, Package quantity 2			
TS3GANGING	2	\$76.00	\$
Campfire; Seating-Half lounge, Waterfall, Multiple fabric			
TS3HLWM	3	\$2,487.00	\$7 ,
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE			

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Total Workstation \$34, List: